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1. 1. 1 Vorobjovs Racing Jānis Vorobjovs
Andris Mālnieks

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Mirage LRC1
L13

5:35.70
4/4

4:23.34
2/2

5:49.73
1/1

5:29.93
1/1

4:16.35
1/1

7:17.75
2/2

1:38.70
2/2

7:09.16
1/1

1:36.97
2/2

4:27.24
2/2

5:50.04
2/2

4:20.70
1/1

2:05.84
1/1

2:07.62
2/2

1:02:09.07

2. 2. 6 TGS Worldwide Kalle Rovanperä
Risto Pietiläinen

LVA
FIN

Škoda Fabia
S2000

LRC1
S2000

5:32.66
1/1

4:23.19
1/1

5:51.77
2/2

5:32.59
2/2

4:25.40
2/2

7:13.49
1/1

1:36.03
1/1

7:18.69
3/3

1:35.54
1/1

4:26.73
1/1

5:37.23
1/1

4:22.00
2/2

2:13.56
6/5

2:14.62
10/6

1:02:23.50 14.43
14.43

3. 3. 4 RACE RING Raimonds Kisiels
Arnis Ronis

LVA
LVA

Škoda Fabia LRC1
R5

5:34.98
3/3

4:30.36
4/3

5:52.61
3/3

5:34.14
3/3

4:26.06
4/3

7:18.37
3/3

2:08.38
23/7

7:16.92
2/2

1:43.16
11/6

4:36.30
3/3

5:50.23
3/3

4:27.50
3/3

2:11.77
2/2

2:06.94
1/1

1:03:37.72 1:28.65
1:14.22

4. 4. 11 ASRT Rally Team Edijs Bergmanis
Māris Kulšs

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

LRC1
L13

5:48.59
8/7

4:31.10
6/5

6:01.30
7/5

5:45.25
6/5

4:30.25
6/5

7:42.49
9/6

1:43.72
7/3

7:33.79
8/5

1:40.78
6/4

4:39.39
6/5

6:00.68
6/5

4:34.27
6/5

2:13.20
5/4

2:11.96
5/4

1:04:56.77 2:47.70
1:19.05

5. 5. 9 TAIF Motorsport Radik Shaymiev
Maxim Tsvetkov

RUS
RUS

Ford Fiesta R5 LRC1
R5

5:48.53
7/6

4:30.87
5/4

5:57.83
4/4

5:44.79
5/4

4:29.00
5/4

7:32.54
4/4

1:46.16
11/5

7:26.47
6/4

1:38.98
4/3

4:55.11
12/6

6:16.72
11/6

4:34.59
7/6

2:12.34
4/3

2:07.95
3/3

1:05:01.88 2:52.81
5.11

6. 6. 8 Guntis Lielkājis Guntis Lielkājis
Ivars Grošus

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

LRC1
L13

5:47.02
5/5

4:37.37
8/6

6:03.43
8/6

5:56.19
9/6

4:33.84
8/6

7:34.28
6/5

1:43.89
10/4

7:35.04
10/6

1:41.21
9/5

4:38.93
5/4

6:00.42
5/4

4:31.60
4/4

2:17.17
10/6

2:12.75
7/5

0:10 1:05:23.14 3:14.07
21.26

7. 1. 10 PROSPEED Igor Bulantsev
Marina Danilova

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

5:48.75
10/3

4:33.32
7/2

5:59.26
6/2

6:00.25
12/5

4:33.40
7/2

7:42.09
8/3

1:42.28
4/2

7:28.30
7/3

1:41.67
10/5

4:50.77
10/5

6:05.57
9/4

4:40.41
10/4

2:14.73
7/2

2:13.57
9/4

1:05:34.37 3:25.30
11.23

8. 2. 12 Vorobjovs racing Alexander Gorelov
Igor Skuridin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

5:53.91
11/4

4:38.42
9/3

6:05.95
9/3

5:49.38
7/2

4:39.48
9/3

7:47.39
11/5

1:43.83
9/6

7:51.89
13/6

1:43.61
12/6

4:45.30
8/3

6:02.89
7/2

4:41.40
11/5

2:18.99
12/6

2:14.75
11/5

1:06:17.19 4:08.12
42.82

9. 3. 15 PROSPEED
URALASBEST

Sergei Remennik
Mark Rozin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

6:10.10
15/7

4:49.15
13/5

6:13.76
12/6

5:56.24
10/4

4:51.73
13/5

7:46.20
10/4

1:43.76
8/5

7:34.50
9/4

1:40.71
5/2

4:46.65
9/4

6:03.11
8/3

4:35.38
8/2

2:14.81
8/3

2:12.83
8/3

1:06:38.93 4:29.86
21.74

10. 4. 14 Dynamic Sport Alexander Mikhaylov
Normunds Kokins

RUS
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

6:05.81
13/6

4:40.62
10/4

6:10.52
10/4

5:50.01
8/3

4:41.07
10/4

7:52.08
12/6

1:43.45
6/4

7:38.00
11/5

1:40.91
8/4

5:08.34
17/6

6:19.81
12/5

4:43.65
12/6

2:15.24
9/4

2:12.67
6/2

1:07:02.18 4:53.11
23.25

11. 1. 33 LMT Autosporta
Akadēmija

Mārtiņš Sesks
Reinis Vilsons

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta LRC3
R2

6:16.75
18/2

4:47.70
12/1

6:43.21
21/4

6:07.65
13/1

4:45.24
11/1

7:59.53
15/1

1:46.91
12/1

8:06.43
15/2

1:46.50
13/1

5:03.20
15/2

6:26.56
14/2

4:57.14
17/3

2:20.14
14/1

2:17.74
14/1

1:09:24.70 7:15.63
2:22.52

12. 1. 22 4Race Egidijus Valeiša
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 RK1
L12

6:08.31
14/1

4:51.07
14/1

6:23.83
13/1

5:58.54
11/1

4:47.41
12/1

7:58.05
13/1

1:48.83
14/2

7:45.10
12/1

1:50.27
16/1

4:56.48
13/2

6:29.84
17/2

4:43.94
13/1

2:19.64
13/1

2:16.99
13/1

1:50 1:10:08.30 7:59.23
43.60

13. 2. 43 JUTA - BAUER
Rally Team

Jonas Pipiras
Vytis Pauliukonis

LTU
LTU

Škoda Fabia R2 LRC3
R2

6:18.57
19/3

4:54.54
15/2

6:35.90
17/3

6:22.31
16/4

5:12.89
17/3

8:12.20
18/2

1:53.08
20/4

8:02.16
14/1

2:01.41
24/5

5:09.51
18/3

6:29.06
15/3

5:01.18
19/4

2:26.38
20/4

2:24.80
21/4

1:11:03.99 8:54.92
55.69

14. 3. 49 Vorobjovs Racing Daņila Belokoņs
Toms Freibergs

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2T LRC3
R2

6:22.76
21/4

5:01.00
19/4

6:34.83
15/2

6:21.54
15/3

5:37.47
22/5

8:16.82
19/3

1:51.27
16/2

8:13.36
20/4

1:48.10
14/2

4:59.88
14/1

6:29.09
16/4

4:56.75
16/2

2:23.53
18/3

2:20.78
19/3

1:11:17.18 9:08.11
13.19

15. 7. 40 Jānis Āzis Jānis Āzis
Ainārs Princis

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VII

LRC1
L13

6:25.62
22/8

5:07.33
21/8

6:34.87
16/7

6:24.88
18/7

5:14.03
18/7

8:21.85
20/7

1:51.19
15/6

8:09.20
18/7

1:50.61
18/7

5:09.73
19/7

6:50.57
23/7

5:09.45
20/7

2:23.95
19/7

2:20.17
16/7

1:11:53.45 9:44.38
36.27

16. 4. 42 2WD RACING
SERVICES

Denis Rostilov
AleKSEI Ignatov

RUS
RUS

Peugeot 208 R2 LRC3
R2

6:15.73
17/1

4:54.86
16/3

6:27.31
14/1

6:07.77
14/2

4:53.34
14/2

9:58.46
24/5

1:51.86
18/3

8:08.87
17/3

1:48.88
15/3

5:16.69
23/5

6:23.62
13/1

4:55.17
15/1

2:22.88
16/2

2:18.66
15/2

0:10 1:11:54.10 9:45.03
0.65

17. 2. 57 Ričards Vīksna Ričards Vīksna
Mārtiņš Meldrājs

LVA
LVA

Honda Civic
Type-R

RK1
L10

6:29.99
23/4

4:55.76
18/2

6:42.95
20/3

6:25.06
19/2

5:17.23
19/3

8:07.77
16/3

2:23.17
24/5

8:09.79
19/3

1:50.49
17/2

5:09.90
20/4

6:38.96
18/3

5:41.82
23/5

2:29.83
22/5

2:27.46
23/5

0:10 1:13:00.18 10:51.11
1:06.08

18. 3. 39 VRR
AUTOSPORTS

Arvis Vecvagars
Gints Gaiķis

LVA
LVA

Renault Clio RK1
L10

6:21.98
20/3

7:33.87
24/4

6:36.78
18/2

6:34.62
21/3

5:04.93
15/2

8:10.75
17/4

1:51.62
17/3

8:08.66
16/2

1:53.66
22/4

5:03.69
16/3

6:40.48
20/5

5:00.46
18/3

2:23.50
17/3

2:22.29
20/4

1:13:47.29 11:38.22
47.11

19. 5. 56 Cone Forest
Rallyteam

Sergey Uger
Maria Uger

ISR
ISR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

6:37.69
25/8

5:13.65
23/7

6:41.74
19/7

6:29.26
20/7

5:36.42
21/7

8:48.86
23/7

1:55.03
21/7

8:31.92
23/7

1:53.00
20/7

5:11.02
21/7

6:45.95
22/6

5:10.21
22/7

2:42.82
23/7

2:24.81
22/7

1:14:02.38 11:53.31
15.09

20. 6. 3 Mārtiņš Svilis Mārtiņš Svilis
Ivo Pūķis

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

5:47.78
6/1

4:29.09
3/1

5:57.91
5/1

5:40.28
4/1

4:25.57
3/1

7:33.07
5/1

1:40.58
3/1

7:20.97
4/1

1:40.78
6/3

4:37.04
4/1

30:18.87
24/7

4:33.85
5/1

2:11.91
3/1

2:10.14
4/1

1:30 1:29:57.84 27:48.77
15:55.46

21. 4. 52 Thomas Beton
racing

Artur Muradian
Pavel Chelebaev

RUS
RUS

Renault Clio RK1
R3

6:35.16
24/5

5:01.45
20/3

13:27.15
24/4

13:07.65
24/4

14:45.24
24/4

8:30.85
21/5

1:52.03
19/4

8:22.44
21/4

1:54.78
23/5

5:18.42
24/5

6:39.76
19/4

5:09.46
21/4

2:26.92
21/4

2:20.76
18/3

1:35:32.07 33:22.100
5:34.23

22. 7. 31 Filip Nivette Filip Nivette
Kamil Heller

POL
POL

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

5:48.61
9/2

11:29.09
25/8

12:57.91
23/8

12:40.28
23/8

14:25.57
23/8

7:34.69
7/2

1:42.85
5/3

7:24.87
5/2

1:38.54
3/1

4:44.29
7/2

5:51.56
4/1

4:39.36
9/3

2:18.38
11/5

2:15.95
12/6

0:10 1:35:41.95 33:32.88
9.88

23. 5. 24 Karl Martin Volver Karl Martin Volver
Margus Jõerand

EST
EST

Ford Focus RK1
L10

6:14.90
16/2

11:45.59
26/5

13:27.15
24/4

13:07.65
24/4

14:45.24
24/4

7:58.97
14/2

1:48.68
13/1

8:47.48
24/5

1:53.27
21/3

4:54.89
11/1

6:07.46
10/1

4:49.56
14/2

2:22.47
15/2

2:20.44
17/2

2:10 1:42:33.75 40:24.68
6:51.80

69 HOPTRANS rally
team / Dynamic
Sport

Tomas Kaminskas
Aisvydas Paliukėnas

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta LRC3
R2

6:49.75
26/5

5:12.74
22/5

6:45.49
22/5

6:40.81
22/5

5:24.48
20/4

8:39.67
22/4

2:05.57
22/5

8:27.93
22/5

1:51.87
19/4

5:14.26
22/4

6:41.34
21/5

Out of road
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28 ASRT Rally Team Sergey Popov
Andrey Galkevich

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

LRC2
N4

5:56.31
12/5

4:54.96
17/6

6:10.68
11/5

6:24.32
17/6

5:08.94
16/6

Did not start at SS-6

20 Kaur Motorsport Priit Koik
Alari-Uku Heldna

EST
EST

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VII

LRC1
L13

5:34.38
2/2

4:42.70
11/7

Accident

2 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Jānis Berķis
Edgars Čeporjus

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

LRC1
L13

Engine

5 Vorobjovs Racing Martynas Samsonas
Mindaugas Varža

LTU
LTU

BMW M3X LRC1
L13

Did not start at TC-0


